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ÖR
KBEM
KBEM
KBEM

11.12.2011 Steinegger, Jördis
KBEM Limit Herning/DEN, offen
KBEM Limit Herning/DEN, Jahrgang 1995
KBEM Limit Herning/DEN, Jahrgang 1996-1998

04:33,91
04:45,50
04:48,35
04:49,07

Szczecin (POL)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 2 - 400m Individual medley women

Women, qualifying standard: 05:27,20
SPK BratislavaBabska, Lara10. 2000 05:12,03 585+32.13SVK

RT +0,82, 50m: 00:33,87, 100m: 01:13,02 (00:39,15), 150m: 01:53,08 (00:40,06), 200m: 02:32,33 (00:39,25)
 250m: 03:15,02 (00:42,69), 300m: 03:58,58 (00:43,56), 350m: 04:36,27 (00:37,69), 400m: 05:12,03 (00:35,76)

SPK BratislavaVlcakova, Paulina11. 2000 05:15,26 567+35.36SVK
RT +0,90, 50m: 00:34,20, 100m: 01:14,35 (00:40,15), 150m: 01:54,82 (00:40,47), 200m: 02:34,26 (00:39,44)
 250m: 03:19,22 (00:44,96), 300m: 04:04,35 (00:45,13), 350m: 04:40,46 (00:36,11), 400m: 05:15,26 (00:34,80)
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